
Kärntner Regionalliga 2016 / 2017 – Luftgewehr 

 
Mannschaftswertung - 5. Runde 

 

  

         

  

Rang Verein 
Runde 

Summe Punkte 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1. RSV Ferlach 1 1157,2 1185,6 1167,2 1176,5 1185,9 
  

5872,4 22 

2. SV Obermölltal 2 1164,7 1145,5 1174,1 1169,1 1164,2 
  

5817,6 19 

3. SG Friesach 1 1135,8 1131,8 1153,0 1114,9 1129,3 
  

5664,8 11 

4. SV St. Veit 1 1130,4 1149,5 1107,1 1155,2 1133,0 
  

5675,2 9 

5. SV Obermölltal 3 1154,0 1168,9 1138,7 1129,1 1166,5 
  

5757,2 8 

6. SV Preitenegg 2 1126,7 1131,9 1151,4 1138,3 1113,2 
  

5661,5 6 

                      

Einzelwertung 

  

         

  

Rang Name 
Runde 

Summe Schnitt 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Schweiberer Jaqueline 387,9 402,0 398,9 405,2 405,5     1999,5 399,9 

2 Davydenko Anastasiya 394,1 397,6 394,4 396,3 403,1     1985,5 397,1 

3 Pirker Peter 393,4 401,3 396,7 384,5 396,8     1972,7 394,5 

4 Brugger Sigrid 397,8 391,4 392,9 385,9 390,4     1958,4 391,7 

5 Pucher-Steiner Elisabeth 383,0 388,8 394,5 389,6 395,4     1951,3 390,3 

6 Aichholzer Patrick  388,3   386,2 395,0 390,2     1559,7 389,9 

7 Musitsch Benjamin   387,1 393,9 385,8 384,5     1551,3 387,8 

8 Joham Gottfried 378,6 379,0 393,3 379,8       1530,7 382,7 

9 Kerschbaumer Vevi 389,6 378,1 374,9         1142,6 380,9 

10 Selhofer Margit   377,2 383,8 383,1 374,1     1518,2 379,6 

11 Fürich Armin 373,8   381,4 377,9 379,6     1512,7 378,2 

12 Pfeiffer Max 375,2 386,0 373,9 375,0 377,3     1887,4 377,5 

13 Kerschbaumer Rudi 387,8 378,8 377,6 366,8 374,3     1885,3 377,1 

14 Asslaber Vevi 376,6 373,3 382,9 367,9 377,2     1877,9 375,6 

15 Karner Sebastian 369,0 375,7 374,3 375,4 368,6     1863,0 372,6 

16 Samonig Leopold 376,9 373,0 373,9 358,9 372,1     1854,8 371,0 

17 Brugger Erwin 361,1 367,4 386,2 370,1 366,8     1851,6 370,3 

18 Schwarzl Gabriella 372,0 365,6     368,9     1106,5 368,8 

  Kerschbaumer Tamara       394,4 396,8     791,2 395,6 

  Kohlweg Katharina   396,8   391,5       788,3 394,2 

  Gussnig Maria   394,0           394,0 394,0 

  Steiner Wolfgang  384,6             384,6 384,6 

  Joham Matthias 379,1             379,1 379,1 

 

Joham Thomas         370,5     370,5 370,5 

 

Knes Dunja     331,8         331,8 331,8 

 



Einzelauswertung Regionalliga 2016 / 2017 
5. Runde:   

   

     RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt: 

H SV Obermölltal 3   1166,5 0 

A   RSV Ferlach 1 1185,9 5 

1 Pucher- Steiner Elisabeth SV Obermölltal 3 395,4 0 

1 Schweiberer Jaqueline RSV Ferlach 1 405,5 1 

2 Kerschbaumer Tamara SV Obermölltal 3 396,8 0 

2 Davydenko Anastasia RSV Ferlach 1 403,1 1 

3 Kerschbaumer Rudi SV Obermölltal 3 374,3 0 

3 Pfeiffer Max RSV Ferlach 1 377,3 1 

     H SV Preitenegg 2   1113,2 1 

A   SG Friesach 1 1129,3 4 

1 Selhofer Margit SV Preitenegg 2 374,1 0 

1 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 1 390,4 1 

2 Joham Thomas SV Preitenegg 2 370,5 0 

2 Samonig Leopold SG Friesach 1 372,1 1 

3 Karner Sebastian SV Preitenegg 2 368,6 1 

3 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 1 366,8 0 

     H SV St. Veit 2   1133,0 0 

A   SV Obermölltal 2 1164,2 5 

1 Musitsch Benjamin SV St. Veit 2 384,5 0 

1 Pirker Peter SV Obermölltal 2 396,8 1 

2 Fürich Armin SV St. Veit 2 379,6 0 

2 Aichholzer Patrik SV Obermölltal 2 390,2 1 

3 Schwarzl Gabrielle SV St. Veit 2 368,9 0 

3 Asslaber Vevi SV Obermölltal 2 377,2 1 
 


